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RELEVE

Field name : Natural reserve Filsenberg
Station : Oschingen

Commune : Mdssingen, Stadt

Subarea : Baden-Wirttemberg

Farmer :

Author 1 : TONN Bettina / Landwirtschaftliches Zentrum fir Rinderhaltung Aulendorf (D)

Author2: /
Author 3: /
Author 4 : |/

Botanical composition

Code of relevé : DEMO_GERMANY_1

Method of relevé : R%

Date of relevé : 22 June 2010

Relevé area :

Species

R%
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Agronomical value

Pastoral Value (/100) : 57.6

Forage categories

Assez Bonnes graminées
Bonnes légumineuses

Trés bonnes légumineuses
Trés bonnes graminées
Diverses Médiocres
Diverses fourrageres
Bonnes graminées

Diverses non fourragéres
Assez Bonnes légumineuses
Graminées médiocres

46.875
11.25
8.75
8.125
8.125
6.25

3.125
2.5

Fonctionnal types

T > 0O W

45
27.5
15
8.75
3.75

Page 2/3




Ecological value

Species richness

Number of oligotrophic species
Contribution of oligotrophic species
Shannon diversity index

Shannon equitability index
Simpson diversity index

Simpson equitability index

Red list

Red list

: number of disappeared species
Red list :
Red list :

number of species probably disappeared
Number of endangered species

: Number of vulnerable species
Red list :

Number od rare species

Total number of red list species

39

10.6
3.44
0.94
0.86
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